

Estimation

Date _____
 Vehicle _____
 Make/Model _____
 Chassis No. _____

SLT 6033 T
 BMW 523I

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BONNET	1	\$ 2,789.55	\$ Ry 2,789.55
2	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 421.23	\$ X un 421.23
3	BONNET LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 194.95	\$ X un 194.95
4	BONNET HINGE SET	2	\$ 265.21	\$ X un 530.42
5	HEADLAMP LH 2302	1	\$ 4,224.62	\$ un? 4,224.62
6	HEADLAMP BALLAST LH	1		\$ X un -
7	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH	1	\$ 321.24	\$ X un 321.24
8	HEADLAMP NOZZLE LH	1	\$ 309.70	\$ X un. 309.70
9	FRONT BUMPER 1200	1	\$ 1,652.56	\$ de 1,652.56
10	FRONT BUMPER LOGO - BMW 68	1	\$ 110.00	\$ un 110.00
11	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	1		\$ X -
12	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH	1		\$ X -
13	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE WITH FRAME L+R	2	\$ 176.45	\$ X 352.90
14	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE INNER BRACKET	1	\$ 42.20	\$ X 42.20
15	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE FAN WITH MOTOR	1	\$ 420.25	\$ X 420.25
16	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SET	1	\$ 265.43	\$ un 1,061.72
17	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH 45	1	\$ 101.76	\$ de 101.76
18	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	1	\$ 795.13	\$ X un 795.13
19	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BRACKET	1	\$ 271.25	\$ X un 271.25
20	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 160	1	\$ 169.89	\$ de 169.89
21	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	1	\$ 248.78	\$ X un 248.78
22	FRONT FENDER LH	1	\$ 897.90	\$ bt 897.90
23	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH	1	\$ 181.15	\$ un 181.15
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 634.87	\$ X 634.87
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 203.61	\$ X 203.61
26	FRONT AIR GUIDE LH	1	\$ 197.75	\$ X 197.75
27	FRONT AIR GUIDE CENTER	1	\$ 207.35	\$ X 207.35
28	FRONT DOOR LH	1		\$ bt 1792.30
29	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH 873	1		\$? dis 1756.50
30	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR COVER LH 145.15	1		\$ un 459.60
31	FRONT ABSORBER LH	1	NN	\$ X 450.70
32	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	1	NN	\$ X 586.90
33	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	1		\$? bt 455.80
34	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH 305	1		\$? bt 471.70
35	FRONT BEARING HUB LH	1	NN	\$ X 509.60
36	FRONT RIM LH	1		\$ un 989.70
			Less 5%	

				Total	\$	11,399.55
--	--	--	--	--------------	----	------------------

9680.43
5% - 9196.40

	S/Nett Items				
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$	100.00	\$ 3000 100.00
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	1	\$	100.00	\$ 1000 100.00
3	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$	100.00	\$ 1000 100.00
4	FRONT TYRE LH	1	\$	1,000.00	\$ 1000 1,000.00
			Total	\$	1,000.00

40

	LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1500	\$ 750	1,500.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1500	\$ 800	1,500.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 30.	150.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND FOG LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ X	150.00
5	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST	1	250	\$ 80	250.00
6	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE	1	250	\$ 1100? plus	250.00
7	TO CHECK WHEEL BALANCING	1	250	\$ 30	250.00
8	TO RNR INNER TRIMS AND UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$ X un	400.00
9	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ X un.	150.00
10	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	1200	\$ 120	1,200.00
11	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ 30	400.00
12	TO RNR FRONT SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	400	\$ 30	400.00
			Total	\$	6,600.00

Parts Replacement Amount	\$	12,399.55
Total Amount For Labour	\$	6,600.00
Total Amount	\$	18,999.55

Tanfer 97495749

9196.40

WP' 21/1/21 @ 6pm

40

4/5 Resurvey after repair

1920

Tanfer 1/1/21 @ 6pm

11156.40

5 days

4/5 8950

5 days. #

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed